Technical Datasheet 20 April 2026
SMT Placement Nozzle 71F
This SMT placement nozzle is designed for use in pick-and-place machines. It ensures accurate
and reliable placement of electronic components on printed circuit boards.
Product Overview
Precision SMT Placement Nozzle
This SMT placement nozzle is engineered for high-precision component assembly, ensuring optimal performance and reliability in industrial
pick-and-place processes. Designed for durability and consistent operation, it is an essential component for maintaining efficient assembly line
throughput. The part is available in original new, used, and copy new conditions to suit various budget and maintenance requirements.
Available Conditions Original New, Used, Copy New
Part Specifications
Primary Part Number KV8-M71N1-A1X
Nozzle Type 71F
Compatibility & Series
Compatible Series Table
Part Number Description
KV8-M7710-A1X NOZZLE 71A ASSY
KV8-M7720-A1X NOZZLE 72A ASSY
KV8-M7730-00X NOZZLE 73A
KV8-M7740-A0X NOZZLE 74A
KV8-M7760-00X NOZZLE 76A
KV8-M71N2-A0X NOZZLE 72F ASSY
KV8-M71N3-A0X NOZZLE 73F ASSY
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong